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February 2025 Grant Awards

Local Grants

City of Warba
Project support to purchase safety equipment for first responders in Itasca County

Itasca County Housing and Redevelopment Authority
Project support to create affordable housing in Itasca County

Itasca Life Options
Project support to increase organizational capacity and enhanced services to
people with IDDs in Itasca County

Reif Arts Council

Project support for planning and capacity building to support
Rural Placemaking in Itasca County

Rural Minnesota
Council On Foundations
Project support for annual membership funding in rural Minnesota

Minnesota Council on Foundations
Project support for annual membership funding in rural Minnesota

Total
6 grants

$90,000

$1,700,000

$520,000

$475,000

$19,000

$12,250

$2,816,250



